TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.

47 E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622
e-mail: admin@kittv.org
Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY,

DATE
5/11/2022
Wednesday

5/12/2022
Thursday

Wed
5/11/2022

TIME

12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
5:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:30 PM
9:30 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM

PROGRAM NAME

EPA: The Story of Garbage

EPA: Tempest in a Channel

EPA: The Magic Metal: Mercury

Tipp City Council Meeting

Monroe Township Meeting

Zion Lutheran Devotional

Tipp Memories

BFTP: Spring Break in Daytona Beach '85
Tipp City Council Meeting

TCVH: Cats and Litter Boxes

Back the Blue 2016

MVVM: Dave Norman: The Fall of Saigon
Hollywood Makeover

Monroe Township Meeting

Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Traditional

Veterans: Thank You and Welcome Home
2016

Community Bible Church
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Contemporary

Tipp City Council Meeting

Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Council Meeting
Jazzercise

PSAs, Message Board
MSWCD: Boating Safety
MSWCD: Ohio's Wild History



11:00 AM BookEnds
12:00 PM Senior Living
1:00 PM DREAM: What is DREAMA4PETS?
1:30 PM Tipp City Council Meeting
4:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting
WACO: Bill Albers: Lives of WWII Heavy
6:00 PM Bomber
7:30 PM Tipp Memories

9:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting
5/13/2022 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
Friday 6:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting

8:30 AM Tipp City Council Meeting

10:30 AM EPA: Lurking in the Trees

11:00 AM MSWCD: Cover Crops 2014

11:30 AM Miami Co. Courthouse Plaza Re-dedication
1:00 PM Senior Living

2:30 PM Let's Eat

3:00 PM MVVM: American Legion Piqua Post 184
4:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting

6:00 PM Tipp Memories

7:00 PM Hollywood Makeover

8:00 PM MCPD: Keepers of the Land
9:00 PM Community Minded Women
10:00 PM Tipp City Council Meeting

5/14/2022 6:00 AM PSAs, Message Board
Saturday 9:00 AM MSWCD: Rain Gardens 2012
9:45 AM MSWCD: The Soil is Alive
10:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting
12:00 PM Movie: Federal Case
2:30 PM Soroptimist Style Show 2013
3:30 PM Public Domain Theater
6:00 PM Born Again
7:00 PM Cartoons
8:00 PM Tipp City Council Meeting
10:30 PM Deeper Studies
11:00 PM Public Domain Theater



5/15/2022
Sunday

5/16/2022

Monday

8:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

4:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

6:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM

In Search of the Lord's Way

Zion Lutheran Devotional
MSWOCD: Phase 2: Best Management
Practices

AIG: Where Did the Races Come From?

Community Bible Church
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Traditional

DREAM: Pet Fest 2013

Public Domain Theater
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Contemporary

Have History Will Travel
CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran &
TCUMC: Traditional

WACO: Scouts & Light Truck Nationals 2013
Word Of Deliverance
Public Domain Theater

PSAs, Message Board

AlG: Genesis, Babel and the Chinese
Language

Golf Tips With Gary Bower
Bookends

Motor Sports Mania

EPA: Household Hazardous Waste

Down Dog Yoga

Monroe Township Meeting
Wandering with Woody
Church Service: Zion Lutheran

Zion Lutheran Devotional
Stamp Ministry

EPA: An Ounce of Prevention
MSWOCD: For the Love of Sludge
Movie: Sugarbaby

PSAs, Message Board



5/17/2022
Tuesday

12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board

Monroe Township Meeting

WACO: Women of WWII

Historical Society: If Tombstones Could Talk
'18

MSWCD: Water Quality Practices You Can
Do

Monroe Township Meeting

AIG: Why is There Death and Suffering?
EPA: Aeration Maintenance (Shelby Co.)
Movie: King's Man

WACO: Frank Alfter, USAF (Ret.)

Monroe Township Meeting

This Side Up

PSAs, Message Board






